



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 05/09/2020

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00313

Contract No :

Job # : 19-4516

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 11B

Time And Date : May 6, 2020 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00313 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00313 - 2_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00313 - 3_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00313 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00313 - 5_Texas PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00313 - 6_NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00313 - 7_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00313 - 8_VORTEX SERVICES LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10%	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$280,542.17	1	\$280,542.17	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00
2	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY, MAX 5%	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$119,673.67	1	\$119,673.67	\$140,271.08	1	\$140,271.08	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
3	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	85	\$255.00	\$6.00	85	\$510.00	\$6.00	85	\$510.00	\$15.00	85	\$1,275.00	\$5.00	85	\$425.00	\$5.00	85	\$425.00	\$12.00	85	\$1,020.00	\$10.00	85	\$850.00
4	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$3.00	972	\$2,916.00	\$7.20	972	\$6,998.40	\$5.00	972	\$4,860.00	\$7.00	972	\$6,804.00	\$5.00	972	\$4,860.00	\$5.00	972	\$4,860.00	\$4.00	972	\$3,888.00	\$10.00	972	\$9,720.00
5	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$10.00	601	\$6,005.00	\$6.50	601	\$3,903.25	\$20.00	601	\$12,010.00	\$9.50	601	\$5,704.75	\$20.00	601	\$12,010.00	\$25.00	601	\$15,012.50	\$12.00	601	\$7,206.00	\$15.00	601	\$9,007.50
6	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$75.00	770	\$57,750.00	\$103.00	770	\$79,310.00	\$97.00	770	\$74,690.00	\$90.00	770	\$69,300.00	\$104.00	770	\$80,080.00	\$110.00	770	\$84,700.00	\$45.00	770	\$34,650.00	\$115.00	770	\$88,550.00
7	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE C (3" COMP. DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$24.00	1,275	\$30,600.00	\$44.00	1,275	\$56,100.00	\$95.00	1,275	\$121,125.00	\$40.00	1,275	\$51,000.00	\$48.00	1,275	\$61,200.00	\$60.00	1,275	\$76,500.00	\$95.00	1,275	\$121,125.00	\$70.00	1,275	\$89,250.00
8	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$18.00	5,311	\$95,598.00	\$23.50	5,311	\$124,808.50	\$85.00	5,311	\$451,435.00	\$35.00	5,311	\$185,885.00	\$42.00	5,311	\$223,062.00	\$53.00	5,311	\$281,483.00	\$80.00	5,311	\$424,880.00	\$67.00	5,311	\$355,837.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC	SY	\$10.00	5,216	\$52,160.00	\$5.50	5,216	\$28,688.00	\$23.00	5,216	\$119,968.00	\$15.00	5,216	\$78,240.00	\$22.00	5,216	\$114,752.00	\$20.00	5,216	\$104,320.00	\$23.00	5,216	\$119,968.00	\$15.00	5,216	\$78,240.00
10	208.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC	SY	\$10.00	809	\$8,090.00	\$9.60	809	\$7,766.40	\$27.00	809	\$21,843.00	\$25.00	809	\$20,225.00	\$24.00	809	\$19,416.00	\$25.00	809	\$20,225.00	\$23.00	809	\$18,607.00	\$15.00	809	\$12,135.00
11	403.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INLET (COMPLETE) 20' (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00	\$7,150.00	1	\$7,150.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
12	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB (< 1,000 LF) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	40	\$240.00	\$35.00	40	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	40	\$2,200.00	\$27.00	40	\$1,080.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00
13	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$75.00	39	\$2,925.00	\$95.00	39	\$3,705.00	\$60.00	39	\$2,340.00	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.00	\$65.00	39	\$2,535.00	\$150.00	39	\$5,850.00	\$65.00	39	\$2,535.00	\$95.00	39	\$3,705.00
14	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$80.00	70	\$5,600.00	\$130.00	70	\$9,100.00	\$76.00	70	\$5,320.00	\$120.00	70	\$8,400.00	\$100.00	70	\$7,000.00	\$165.00	70	\$11,550.00	\$95.00	70	\$6,650.00	\$155.00	70	\$10,850.00
15	508.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RELOCATING STEEL FENCE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$20.00	75	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	75	\$2,250.00	\$87.00	75	\$6,525.00	\$70.00	75	\$5,250.00	\$50.00	75	\$3,750.00	\$40.00	75	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	75	\$4,125.00	\$65.00	75	\$4,875.00
16	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$36.00	18	\$648.00	\$37.00	18	\$666.00	\$40.00	18	\$720.00	\$80.00	18	\$1,440.00	\$20.00	18	\$360.00	\$20.00	18	\$360.00	\$55.00	18	\$990.00	\$55.00	18	\$990.00
17	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$10.00	130	\$1,300.00	\$10.60	130	\$1,378.00	\$9.00	130	\$1,170.00	\$30.00	130	\$3,900.00	\$20.00	130	\$2,600.00	\$10.00	130	\$1,300.00	\$12.00	130	\$1,560.00	\$10.00	130	\$1,300.00
18	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - AU30	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$12,632.61	1	\$12,632.61	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$16,250.00	1	\$16,250.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - AU31	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$16,473.91	1	\$16,473.91	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
20	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - AX30	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$11,908.70	1	\$11,908.70	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
21	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - BA30	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$37,802.17	1	\$37,802.17	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
22	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - BA31	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$29,347.83	1	\$29,347.83	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - BA31	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$913.04	1	\$913.04	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - BD30	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$9,021.74	1	\$9,021.74	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - BL32	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$21,582.61	1	\$21,582.61	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
26	530.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$800.00	16	\$12,800.00	\$800.00	16	\$12,800.00	\$5,250.00	16	\$84,000.00	\$2,600.00	16	\$41,600.00	\$2,000.00	16	\$32,000.00	\$3,500.00	16	\$56,000.00	\$2,500.00	16	\$40,000.00	\$500.00	16	\$8,000.00
27	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	956	\$2,868.00	\$2.75	956	\$2,629.00	\$7.00	956	\$6,692.00	\$4.00	956	\$3,824.00	\$10.00	956	\$9,560.00	\$12.00	956	\$11,472.00	\$7.50	956	\$7,170.00	\$8.00	956	\$7,648.00
28	535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$4.00	140	\$560.00	\$2.75	140	\$385.00	\$8.00	140	\$1,120.00	\$5.00	140	\$700.00	\$10.00	140	\$1,400.00	\$12.00	140	\$1,680.00	\$7.50	140	\$1,050.00	\$8.00	140	\$1,120.00
29	535.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$5.00	391	\$1,955.00	\$5.50	391	\$2,150.50	\$16.00	391	\$6,256.00	\$13.50	391	\$5,278.50	\$14.00	391	\$5,474.00	\$16.00	391	\$6,256.00	\$9.50	391	\$3,714.50	\$15.00	391	\$5,865.00
30	535.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LEFT WHITE ARROW (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$460.00	1	\$460.00	\$280.00	1	\$280.00	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
31	537.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-C) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$28.00	10	\$280.00	\$85.00	10	\$850.00	\$25.00	10	\$250.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00	\$22.00	10	\$220.00	\$8.00	10	\$80.00
32	537.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-A-A) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$20.00	42	\$840.00	\$28.00	42	\$1,176.00	\$90.00	42	\$3,780.00	\$25.00	42	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	42	\$4,200.00	\$155.00	42	\$6,510.00	\$33.00	42	\$1,386.00	\$8.00	42	\$336.00
33	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$6,000.00	1																			

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00313 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00313 - 2_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00313 - 3_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00313 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00313 - 5_Texas PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00313 - 6_NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00313 - 7_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00313 - 8_VORTEX SERVICES LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
59	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER) PER PROJECT LOCATION - BN42	EA	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$11,200.00	1	\$11,200.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$665.00	1	\$665.00
60	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER) PER PROJECT LOCATION - BR28	EA	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$665.00	1	\$665.00
61	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER) PER PROJECT LOCATION - BR30	EA	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$33,500.00	1	\$33,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$45,500.00	1	\$45,500.00	\$665.00	1	\$665.00
62	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER) PER PROJECT LOCATION - BR32	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,700.00	1	\$15,700.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$23,500.00	1	\$23,500.00	\$665.00	1	\$665.00
63	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THRU 15" DIA)	LF	\$8.00	8,731	\$69,848.00	\$6.00	8,731	\$52,386.00	\$14.00	8,731	\$122,234.00	\$7.00	8,731	\$61,117.00	\$5.00	8,731	\$43,655.00	\$8.00	8,731	\$69,848.00	\$5.75	8,731	\$50,203.25	\$5.00	8,731	\$43,655.00
64	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$60.00	2,831	\$169,860.00	\$60.00	2,831	\$169,860.00	\$65.00	2,831	\$184,015.00	\$90.00	2,831	\$254,790.00	\$65.00	2,831	\$184,015.00	\$50.00	2,831	\$141,550.00	\$57.00	2,831	\$161,367.00	\$46.00	2,831	\$130,226.00
65	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS (DR - 13.5 160 PSI)	LF	\$70.00	2,552	\$178,640.00	\$65.00	2,552	\$165,880.00	\$68.00	2,552	\$173,536.00	\$90.00	2,552	\$229,680.00	\$72.00	2,552	\$183,744.00	\$56.00	2,552	\$142,912.00	\$62.00	2,552	\$158,224.00	\$48.00	2,552	\$122,496.00
66	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS (DR - 13.5 160 PSI)	LF	\$80.00	402	\$32,160.00	\$65.00	402	\$26,130.00	\$95.00	402	\$38,190.00	\$210.00	402	\$84,420.00	\$80.00	402	\$32,160.00	\$75.00	402	\$30,150.00	\$74.00	402	\$29,748.00	\$66.00	402	\$26,532.00
67	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$650.00	206	\$133,770.00	\$480.00	206	\$98,784.00	\$325.00	206	\$66,885.00	\$400.00	206	\$82,320.00	\$400.00	206	\$82,320.00	\$450.00	206	\$92,610.00	\$350.00	206	\$72,030.00	\$300.00	206	\$61,740.00
68	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 6" THRU 10" DIAMETER, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPING	EA	\$1,200.00	30	\$36,000.00	\$2,000.00	30	\$60,000.00	\$4,265.00	30	\$127,950.00	\$6,500.00	30	\$195,000.00	\$1,400.00	30	\$42,000.00	\$3,500.00	30	\$105,000.00	\$3,850.00	30	\$115,500.00	\$350.00	30	\$10,500.00
69	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 6" THRU 10" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$120.00	113	\$13,560.00	\$225.00	113	\$25,425.00	\$85.00	113	\$9,605.00	\$320.00	113	\$36,160.00	\$110.00	113	\$12,430.00	\$150.00	113	\$16,950.00	\$100.00	113	\$11,300.00	\$45.00	113	\$5,085.00
70	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERAL STUB OUTS OR RECONNECTIONS, (OPEN CUT EXCAVATION, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING UP TO 10 LF OF REMOVING CONC (MEDIANS) (TXDOT SPEC)	EA	\$900.00	121	\$108,900.00	\$650.00	121	\$78,650.00	\$685.00	121	\$82,885.00	\$550.00	121	\$66,550.00	\$1,200.00	121	\$145,200.00	\$1,200.00	121	\$145,200.00	\$1,900.00	121	\$229,900.00	\$600.00	121	\$72,600.00
71	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONC (CURB) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	262	\$786.00	\$6.00	262	\$1,572.00	\$7.00	262	\$1,834.00	\$10.00	262	\$2,620.00	\$5.00	262	\$1,310.00	\$5.00	262	\$1,310.00	\$17.00	262	\$4,454.00	\$5.00	262	\$1,310.00
72	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$18.00	100	\$1,792.80	\$63.00	100	\$6,274.80	\$12.00	100	\$1,195.20	\$20.00	100	\$1,992.00	\$5.00	100	\$498.00	\$10.00	100	\$996.00	\$15.00	100	\$1,494.00	\$10.00	100	\$996.00
73	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$18.00	206	\$3,708.00	\$63.00	206	\$12,978.00	\$14.00	206	\$2,884.00	\$15.00	206	\$3,090.00	\$5.00	206	\$1,030.00	\$10.00	206	\$2,060.00	\$19.00	206	\$3,914.00	\$10.00	206	\$2,060.00
74	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONC PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) (10" THICK) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$45.00	63	\$2,826.00	\$63.00	63	\$3,956.40	\$10.00	63	\$628.00	\$60.00	63	\$3,768.00	\$10.00	63	\$628.00	\$10.00	63	\$628.00	\$55.00	63	\$3,454.00	\$10.00	63	\$628.00
75	160	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$4.00	6	\$24.00	\$40.00	6	\$240.00	\$35.00	6	\$210.00	\$80.00	6	\$480.00	\$10.00	6	\$60.00	\$50.00	6	\$300.00	\$42.00	6	\$252.00	\$60.00	6	\$360.00
76	162	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BLOCK SODDING (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$30.00	6	\$180.00	\$12.50	6	\$75.00	\$9.00	6	\$54.00	\$30.00	6	\$180.00	\$10.00	6	\$60.00	\$10.00	6	\$60.00	\$16.00	6	\$96.00	\$10.00	6	\$60.00
77	305	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(4" DEPTH) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$10.00	1,169	\$11,690.00	\$8.21	1,169	\$9,597.49	\$32.00	1,169	\$37,408.00	\$20.00	1,169	\$23,380.00	\$28.00	1,169	\$32,732.00	\$35.00	1,169	\$40,915.00	\$32.00	1,169	\$37,408.00	\$15.00	1,169	\$17,535.00
78	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-B PG 64-22 (TXDOT SPEC)	TN	\$360.00	47	\$16,776.00	\$480.00	47	\$22,368.00	\$150.00	47	\$6,990.00	\$230.00	47	\$10,718.00	\$200.00	47	\$9,320.00	\$250.00	47	\$11,650.00	\$63.00	47	\$2,935.80	\$140.00	47	\$6,524.00
79	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG 70-22 (TXDOT SPEC)	TN	\$420.00	265	\$111,468.00	\$170.00	265	\$45,118.00	\$165.00	265	\$43,791.00	\$210.00	265	\$55,734.00	\$220.00	265	\$58,388.00	\$250.00	265	\$66,350.00	\$67.00	265	\$17,781.80	\$115.00	265	\$30,521.00
80	361	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPAIR OF CONC PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) (10" THICK) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$200.00	63	\$12,560.00	\$125.00	63	\$7,850.00	\$125.00	63	\$7,850.00	\$180.00	63	\$11,304.00	\$120.00	63	\$7,536.00	\$250.00	63	\$15,700.00	\$165.00	63	\$10,362.00	\$260.00	63	\$16,328.00
81	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE BACKFILL (TXDOT SPEC)	CY	\$180.00	298	\$53,586.00	\$120.00	298	\$35,724.00	\$138.00	298	\$41,082.60	\$150.00	298	\$44,655.00	\$150.00	298	\$44,655.00	\$150.00	298	\$44,655.00	\$185.00	298	\$55,074.50	\$145.00	298	\$43,166.50
82	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC) - BB33	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$22,873.91	1	\$22,873.91	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$23,500.00	1	\$23,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
83	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC) - BR28	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$23,392.39	1	\$23,392.39	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00
84	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC) - BR30	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$36,815.22	1	\$36,815.22	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00
85	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC) - BR32	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$142,407.61	1	\$142,407.61	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$27,600.00	1	\$27,600.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00
86	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OFF DUTY POLICE OFFICER	HR	\$50.00	220	\$11,000.00	\$57.00	220	\$12,540.00	\$68.00	220	\$14,960.00	\$55.00	220	\$12,100.00	\$50.00	220	\$11,000.00	\$60.00	220	\$13,200.00	\$55.00	220	\$12,100.00	\$65.00	220	\$14,300.00
87	529	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONC CURB (TY II) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$30.00	262	\$7,860.00	\$47.00	262	\$12,314.00	\$16.00	262	\$4,192.00	\$55.00	262	\$14,410.00	\$50.00	262	\$13,100.00	\$35.00	262	\$9,170.00	\$35.00	262	\$9,170.00	\$40.00	262	\$10,480.00
88	529	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONC CURB (TYC1) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$18.00	50	\$900.00	\$75.00	50	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$35.00	50	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	50	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00
89	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$80.00	174	\$13,920.00	\$127.00	174	\$22,098.00	\$105.00	174	\$18,270.00	\$95.00	174	\$16,530.00	\$120.00	174	\$20,880.00	\$165.00	174	\$28,710.00	\$125.00	174	\$21,750.00	\$180.00	174	\$31,320.00
90	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$50.00	32	\$1,600.00	\$127.00	32	\$4,064.00	\$110.00	32	\$3,520.00	\$100.00	32	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	32	\$2,560.00	\$165.00	32	\$5,280.00	\$125.00	32	\$4,000.00	\$170.00	32	\$5,440.00
91	531	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONC SIDEWALKS (4") (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$75.00	100	\$7,470.00	\$95.00	100	\$9,462.00	\$95.00	100	\$9,462.00	\$100.00	100	\$9,960.00	\$80.00	100	\$7,968.00	\$100.00	100	\$9,960.00	\$95.00	100	\$9,462.00	\$68.00	100	\$6,772.80
92	531	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURB RAMPS (TY 5) (TXDOT SPEC)	EA	\$1,200.0																							